
                        Leighton-Betz Invitational
                      Greenfield Park, West Allis, WI
                         Hosted by West Allis Hale
                                 9/3/2021
               ========== Boys Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    52  Homestead                                   (16:23.4  81:56.6 1:51.4)
==========================================================
  1      1  Owen Bosley             11   15:37.3
  2      3  Dominic Silhol          11   16:00.5
  3      7  Cullen Boyle            12   16:24.5
  4      8  Kyle Knutson            12   16:25.6
  5     33  Nathan Gruenwald        12   17:28.7
  6   ( 41) Connor Rathe            10   17:42.8
  7   ( 60) Colby Sehnert           12   18:16.4
  8   ( 83) Logan Kluck             12   18:47.2

  2.    84  Wauwatosa East                              (16:37.2  83:06.0 2:07.3)
==========================================================
  1      2  Aidan Matthai           12   15:44.6
  2      4  Arthur Wellenstein      12   16:03.1
  3      5  Grant Matthai           12   16:04.8
  4     28  Tony Camacho            12   17:21.6
  5     45  Antonio Riofrio         12   17:51.9
  6   ( 50) Matthew Peura           11   17:55.9
  7   ( 58) Liam Nolan              11   18:14.4

  3.   128  Wisconsin Lutheran                          (17:11.7  85:58.4 1:18.4)
==========================================================
  1      6  Silas Ebeling           11   16:20.1
  2     18  Michael Miller          12   17:00.3
  3     32  Nick Wendl              11   17:28.2
  4     35  Jacob Alejandro         11   17:31.3
  5     37  Joey Merrill            11   17:38.5
  6   ( 90) Nathan Weber            12   19:05.6

  4.   130  Indian Trail Academy                        (17:15.2  86:16.0 1:08.9)
==========================================================
  1     10  Keegan Meier            12   16:37.0
  2     24  Nick Fonk               12   17:12.4
  3     25  Chad Helmke             12   17:16.7
  4     29  Gabe Islas              12   17:24.0
  5     42  Nick Klinkhammer        12   17:45.9
  6   ( 51) Holden Forgette         10   17:57.2
  7   ( 89) Joel Lopez              12   19:05.1

  5.   168  Waukesha West                               (17:29.7  87:28.1 1:10.4)
==========================================================
  1     13  Keegan Bratt            11   16:52.4
  2     19  Ethan Blischke          12   17:01.1
  3     36  Brandon Gang            12   17:38.0
  4     47  Talon Gamez             11   17:53.8
  5     53  Anthony Frank           11   18:02.8
  6   ( 79) Mitch Marino            11   18:39.2
  7   ( 95) Austin Reeves           10   19:28.3
  8   (101) Aiden Rotfeld           11   19:42.6

  6.   180  Arrowhead                                   (17:35.4  87:56.6 0:43.6)
==========================================================
  1     21  Ty Getz                 11   17:11.0
  2     30  Nathan Klauck           11   17:25.4
  3     38  Tyler Heiman            10   17:38.8
  4     43  Noah Krause             11   17:46.8



  5     48  Erich Manter            12   17:54.6
  6   ( 61) Owen Kowalewski         11   18:16.9
  7   ( 78) Justin Heimsch          11   18:32.9

  7.   197  Germantown                                  (17:35.9  87:59.5 1:44.7)
==========================================================
  1     11  Dillon Walker           11   16:40.3
  2     15  Gavin Sadowski          12   16:55.0
  3     46  Will Cascio             10   17:53.6
  4     56  Cooper Feltz            12   18:05.6
  5     69  Kobe Chapman            11   18:25.0
  6   ( 72) Ross Gaskill            12   18:27.1
  7   ( 85) Eric Olson              10   18:55.1
  8   ( 88) Joey Knopp              11   19:04.9

  8.   200  Muskego                                     (17:41.4  88:26.9 1:08.3)
==========================================================
  1     20  Diego Serraino          10   17:06.8
  2     26  Owen Danihel            10   17:18.0
  3     40  George Sperka           11   17:41.5
  4     55  Alex Anschutz           10   18:05.5
  5     59  Dominic Curatola        10   18:15.1
  6   ( 65) Ryan Murray             12   18:20.9
  7   ( 73) Jonah Slavik            10   18:27.3
  8   ( 81) Josh Kierzek            11   18:41.7

  9.   233  Pewaukee                                    (17:50.0  89:09.7 1:39.7)
==========================================================
  1     12  Ben Dohlby              11   16:43.1
  2     34  Nathan Burke            10   17:29.5
  3     57  Lucas Nicholson         11   18:14.0
  4     64  Dominic De La Cerda     12   18:20.3
  5     66  Mitchell Smith          12   18:22.8
  6   ( 70) Gannon Huebner          12   18:26.0
  7   (106) Jackson Douglas         10   20:04.7

 10.   258  Kaukauna                                    (17:55.4  89:37.0 2:31.7)
==========================================================
  1      9  Aaron Schimke           11   16:27.2
  2     27  Kalon Dvorak            12   17:20.3
  3     52  Mason Bodenhiemer       12   17:57.9
  4     84  Michael Herres          11   18:52.7
  5     86  Jaron Laughtenslag      11   18:58.9
  6   ( 93) Riley Gerrits           11   19:15.4

 11.   265  West Allis  Hale                            (18:00.1  90:00.2 2:05.1)
==========================================================
  1     17  Alex White              12   16:57.7
  2     23  Collin Raschka          12   17:11.5
  3     63  Carson Shane            12   18:19.3
  4     75  Jack Hutter             12   18:28.9
  5     87  Parker Szura            11   19:02.8
  6   (114) Frank Bevsek            12   20:56.4

 12.   298  Menomonee Falls                             (18:15.7  91:18.2 2:49.7)
==========================================================
  1     16  Braden Reigstad         12   16:55.3
  2     44  Stephen Esterle         12   17:47.7
  3     54  Joseph Tocco            10   18:05.5
  4     82  Colin Grant             12   18:44.7
  5    102  Brennan Mason           12   19:45.0
  6   (104) Carter Mason            10   19:48.1



 13.   331  Nicolet                                     (18:27.6  92:17.8 2:18.0)
==========================================================
  1     22  James Weseman           12   17:11.5
  2     39  Francisco Rosas Sarmie  11   17:39.9
  3     80  Jack Ziegler            11   18:39.5
  4     94  Caleb Boppre            12   19:17.4
  5     96  Dylan Kroll             10   19:29.5

 14.   356  Slinger                                     (18:33.3  92:46.3 1:39.7)
==========================================================
  1     49  Michael Loomans         10   17:55.8
  2     67  Arik Loomans            10   18:23.3
  3     68  Malachi Kurth           10   18:23.4
  4     74  Ben McMeeken            12   18:28.3
  5     98  Jake MIiller            12   19:35.5
  6   ( 99) Eli Becker              10   19:37.0
  7   (103) Clayton Leverance       12   19:46.9

 15.   409  West Bend East                              (19:16.8  96:23.9 4:12.3)
==========================================================
  1     14  Thomas Conklin          12   16:54.4
  2     76  Grant Lauters           10   18:29.7
  3     91  Matthew Moran           12   19:13.2
  4    112  Maxwell Mollwitz        11   20:39.9
  5    116  Nathaniel Sajdak        10   21:06.7
  6   (117) Tate Seifert            12   21:07.7

 16.   465  Wauwatosa West                              (19:48.7  99:03.5 3:39.8)
==========================================================
  1     31  Miles Coppage           12   17:26.1
  2    100  Maxwell Brenner         12   19:40.5
  3    108  Oliver Crum             12   20:15.1
  4    111  Tyler Parker            10   20:35.9
  5    115  Ben Jiang               10   21:05.9
  6   (118) Anthony Wang            10   22:09.9

 17.   468  Whitnall                                    (19:33.8  97:48.6 2:12.0)
==========================================================
  1     62  Aidan Glancey           12   18:18.4
  2     92  Alex McDowell           11   19:15.1
  3     97  Dominic Setum           12   19:31.1
  4    107  Darrien Jagiello        10   20:13.6
  5    110  Chase Johnson           12   20:30.4

 18.   475  Appleton East                               (19:37.3  98:06.1 2:17.7)
==========================================================
  1     71  Logan Pokwinski         11   18:26.2
  2     77  Zachary Handwerker      11   18:31.3
  3    105  Miles Hurley            11   19:59.5
  4    109  Andrew Basler           12   20:25.2
  5    113  Luke Johnson            10   20:43.9
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                        Leighton-Betz Invitational
                      Greenfield Park, West Allis, WI
                         Hosted by West Allis Hale
                                 9/3/2021
                               Boys Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Owen Bosley        11   Homestead            15:37.3  5:02 
    2    2 Aidan Matthai      12   Wauwatosa East       15:44.6  5:05 
    3      Drew Stephens      12   University School of 15:49.3  5:06 
    4    3 Dominic Silhol     11   Homestead            16:00.5  5:10 
    5    4 Arthur Wellenstein 12   Wauwatosa East       16:03.1  5:10 
    6    5 Grant Matthai      12   Wauwatosa East       16:04.8  5:11 
    7    6 Silas Ebeling      11   Wisconsin Lutheran   16:20.1  5:16 
    8    7 Cullen Boyle       12   Homestead            16:24.5  5:17 
    9    8 Kyle Knutson       12   Homestead            16:25.6  5:18 
   10    9 Aaron Schimke      11   Kaukauna             16:27.2  5:18 
   11   10 Keegan Meier       12   Indian Trail Academy 16:37.0  5:21 
   12   11 Dillon Walker      11   Germantown           16:40.3  5:22 
   13   12 Ben Dohlby         11   Pewaukee             16:43.1  5:23 
   14   13 Keegan Bratt       11   Waukesha West        16:52.4  5:26 
   15   14 Thomas Conklin     12   West Bend East       16:54.4  5:27 
   16   15 Gavin Sadowski     12   Germantown           16:55.0  5:27 
   17   16 Braden Reigstad    12   Menomonee Falls      16:55.3  5:27 
   18   17 Alex White         12   West Allis  Hale     16:57.7  5:28 
   19   18 Michael Miller     12   Wisconsin Lutheran   17:00.3  5:29 
   20   19 Ethan Blischke     12   Waukesha West        17:01.1  5:29 
   21   20 Diego Serraino     10   Muskego              17:06.8  5:31 
   22   21 Ty Getz            11   Arrowhead            17:11.0  5:32 
   23   22 James Weseman      12   Nicolet              17:11.5  5:32 
   24   23 Collin Raschka     12   West Allis  Hale     17:11.5  5:32 
   25   24 Nick Fonk          12   Indian Trail Academy 17:12.4  5:33 
   26   25 Chad Helmke        12   Indian Trail Academy 17:16.7  5:34 
   27   26 Owen Danihel       10   Muskego              17:18.0  5:35 
   28   27 Kalon Dvorak       12   Kaukauna             17:20.3  5:35 
   29   28 Tony Camacho       12   Wauwatosa East       17:21.6  5:36 
   30   29 Gabe Islas         12   Indian Trail Academy 17:24.0  5:36 
   31   30 Nathan Klauck      11   Arrowhead            17:25.4  5:37 
   32   31 Miles Coppage      12   Wauwatosa West       17:26.1  5:37 
   33   32 Nick Wendl         11   Wisconsin Lutheran   17:28.2  5:38 
   34   33 Nathan Gruenwald   12   Homestead            17:28.7  5:38 
   35   34 Nathan Burke       10   Pewaukee             17:29.5  5:38 
   36   35 Jacob Alejandro    11   Wisconsin Lutheran   17:31.3  5:39 
   37   36 Brandon Gang       12   Waukesha West        17:38.0  5:41 
   38   37 Joey Merrill       11   Wisconsin Lutheran   17:38.5  5:41 
   39   38 Tyler Heiman       10   Arrowhead            17:38.8  5:41 
   40   39 Francisco Rosas Sa 11   Nicolet              17:39.9  5:42 
   41   40 George Sperka      11   Muskego              17:41.5  5:42 
   42   41 Connor Rathe       10   Homestead            17:42.8  5:43 
   43   42 Nick Klinkhammer   12   Indian Trail Academy 17:45.9  5:44 
   44   43 Noah Krause        11   Arrowhead            17:46.8  5:44 
   45   44 Stephen Esterle    12   Menomonee Falls      17:47.7  5:44 
   46   45 Antonio Riofrio    12   Wauwatosa East       17:51.9  5:46 
   47   46 Will Cascio        10   Germantown           17:53.6  5:46 
   48   47 Talon Gamez        11   Waukesha West        17:53.8  5:46 
   49   48 Erich Manter       12   Arrowhead            17:54.6  5:46 
   50   49 Michael Loomans    10   Slinger              17:55.8  5:47 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                        Leighton-Betz Invitational
                      Greenfield Park, West Allis, WI
                         Hosted by West Allis Hale
                                 9/3/2021
                               Boys Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51   50 Matthew Peura      11   Wauwatosa East       17:55.9  5:47 
   52   51 Holden Forgette    10   Indian Trail Academy 17:57.2  5:47 
   53   52 Mason Bodenhiemer  12   Kaukauna             17:57.9  5:47 
   54   53 Anthony Frank      11   Waukesha West        18:02.8  5:49 
   55   54 Joseph Tocco       10   Menomonee Falls      18:05.5  5:50 
   56   55 Alex Anschutz      10   Muskego              18:05.5  5:50 
   57   56 Cooper Feltz       12   Germantown           18:05.6  5:50 
   58   57 Lucas Nicholson    11   Pewaukee             18:14.0  5:53 
   59   58 Liam Nolan         11   Wauwatosa East       18:14.4  5:53 
   60   59 Dominic Curatola   10   Muskego              18:15.1  5:53 
   61   60 Colby Sehnert      12   Homestead            18:16.4  5:53 
   62   61 Owen Kowalewski    11   Arrowhead            18:16.9  5:54 
   63   62 Aidan Glancey      12   Whitnall             18:18.4  5:54 
   64   63 Carson Shane       12   West Allis  Hale     18:19.3  5:54 
   65   64 Dominic De La Cerd 12   Pewaukee             18:20.3  5:55 
   66   65 Ryan Murray        12   Muskego              18:20.9  5:55 
   67   66 Mitchell Smith     12   Pewaukee             18:22.8  5:55 
   68   67 Arik Loomans       10   Slinger              18:23.3  5:56 
   69   68 Malachi Kurth      10   Slinger              18:23.4  5:56 
   70   69 Kobe Chapman       11   Germantown           18:25.0  5:56 
   71   70 Gannon Huebner     12   Pewaukee             18:26.0  5:56 
   72   71 Logan Pokwinski    11   Appleton East        18:26.2  5:57 
   73   72 Ross Gaskill       12   Germantown           18:27.1  5:57 
   74   73 Jonah Slavik       10   Muskego              18:27.3  5:57 
   75   74 Ben McMeeken       12   Slinger              18:28.3  5:57 
   76   75 Jack Hutter        12   West Allis  Hale     18:28.9  5:57 
   77   76 Grant Lauters      10   West Bend East       18:29.7  5:58 
   78   77 Zachary Handwerker 11   Appleton East        18:31.3  5:58 
   79   78 Justin Heimsch     11   Arrowhead            18:32.9  5:59 
   80   79 Mitch Marino       11   Waukesha West        18:39.2  6:01 
   81   80 Jack Ziegler       11   Nicolet              18:39.5  6:01 
   82   81 Josh Kierzek       11   Muskego              18:41.7  6:02 
   83   82 Colin Grant        12   Menomonee Falls      18:44.7  6:02 
   84   83 Logan Kluck        12   Homestead            18:47.2  6:03 
   85   84 Michael Herres     11   Kaukauna             18:52.7  6:05 
   86   85 Eric Olson         10   Germantown           18:55.1  6:06 
   87   86 Jaron Laughtenslag 11   Kaukauna             18:58.9  6:07 
   88   87 Parker Szura       11   West Allis  Hale     19:02.8  6:08 
   89   88 Joey Knopp         11   Germantown           19:04.9  6:09 
   90   89 Joel Lopez         12   Indian Trail Academy 19:05.1  6:09 
   91   90 Nathan Weber       12   Wisconsin Lutheran   19:05.6  6:09 
   92   91 Matthew Moran      12   West Bend East       19:13.2  6:12 
   93   92 Alex McDowell      11   Whitnall             19:15.1  6:12 
   94   93 Riley Gerrits      11   Kaukauna             19:15.4  6:12 
   95   94 Caleb Boppre       12   Nicolet              19:17.4  6:13 
   96   95 Austin Reeves      10   Waukesha West        19:28.3  6:17 
   97   96 Dylan Kroll        10   Nicolet              19:29.5  6:17 
   98   97 Dominic Setum      12   Whitnall             19:31.1  6:17 
   99   98 Jake Miiller       12   Slinger              19:35.5  6:19 
  100   99 Eli Becker         10   Slinger              19:37.0  6:19 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                        Leighton-Betz Invitational
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                                 9/3/2021
                               Boys Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
  101  100 Maxwell Brenner    12   Wauwatosa West       19:40.5  6:20 
  102  101 Aiden Rotfeld      11   Waukesha West        19:42.6  6:21 
  103  102 Brennan Mason      12   Menomonee Falls      19:45.0  6:22 
  104  103 Clayton Leverance  12   Slinger              19:46.9  6:23 
  105  104 Carter Mason       10   Menomonee Falls      19:48.1  6:23 
  106  105 Miles Hurley       11   Appleton East        19:59.5  6:27 
  107  106 Jackson Douglas    10   Pewaukee             20:04.7  6:28 
  108  107 Darrien Jagiello   10   Whitnall             20:13.6  6:31 
  109  108 Oliver Crum        12   Wauwatosa West       20:15.1  6:32 
  110  109 Andrew Basler      12   Appleton East        20:25.2  6:35 
  111  110 Chase Johnson      12   Whitnall             20:30.4  6:37 
  112  111 Tyler Parker       10   Wauwatosa West       20:35.9  6:38 
  113  112 Maxwell Mollwitz   11   West Bend East       20:39.9  6:40 
  114  113 Luke Johnson       10   Appleton East        20:43.9  6:41 
  115  114 Frank Bevsek       12   West Allis  Hale     20:56.4  6:45 
  116  115 Ben Jiang          10   Wauwatosa West       21:05.9  6:48 
  117  116 Nathaniel Sajdak   10   West Bend East       21:06.7  6:48 
  118  117 Tate Seifert       12   West Bend East       21:07.7  6:49 
  119  118 Anthony Wang       10   Wauwatosa West       22:09.9  7:09 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


